1
TM
File Number 4898
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil and Design is a trademark of Intersil Corporation. | Copyright © Intersil Corporation 2000
HS-26CLV31RH
Radiation Hardened 3.3V Quad Differential
Line Driver

CDFP4-F16
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE
(oC)
5962F9666302QEC HS1-26CLV31RH-8 -55 to 125
5962F9666302QXC HS9-26CLV31RH-8 -55 to 125
5962F9666302V9A HS0-26CLV31RH-Q 25
5962F9666302VEC HS1-26CLV31RH-Q -55 to 125
5962F9666302VXC HS9-26CLV31RH-Q -55 to 125
HS1-26CLV31RH/PROTO HS1-26CLV31RH/PROTO -55 to 125
HS9-26CLV31RH/PROTO HS9-26CLV31RH/PROTO -55 to 125
ENABLE ENABLE AIN
AO